


THE 
INVENTOR 
OF
LAMINATE 110 years of Formica

For 110 years, the story of the Formica® brand has been one of discovery 
and innovation. Formica is an iconic brand inextricably linked to the 
invention of the original High Pressure Laminate (HPL). Formica® brand 
celebrated 100 years in 2013.

Founded by Herbert A. Faber and Daniel J. O’ Conor in the year 1913, 
Formica® has been a forerunner in laminates production worldwide. 
Before 1913, all laminates were made from the mineral mica but with 
roots in chemistry and engineering, Faber and Conor stumbled upon a 
crucial and more economical alternative and soon adopted this method 
of producing laminates that were strong, light, and excellent electrical 
insulators and since they became a very good substitute “for” the 
mineral “mica”, the brand was conceptually named “Formica”.

The heritage and brand reputation of the Formica Group of companies 
has been founded on quality, service and innovative product lines. 
Formica has developed an unrivaled expertise that ensures products 
meet the needs of their applications as well as market demands.

1950s1920s 1960s1940s 1990s1930s 1970 -1980s

FORMICA’S LOGO HISTORY
POCKET



We are part of the leading global group in surface materials. 
We are FENIX, Formica, Homapal, Arpa, Westag, Trespa, 
Hartson-Kennedy & Direct Online Services. All active in material 
technology.

Panels, doors, worktops: our products range from HPL to solid 
surface, and from decorative metals to FENIX. 

ABOUT
THE GROUP

We are not just about creating physical spaces to live, work and play in. We are 
about setting the stage for a warm and aspirational future. For that reason, we take 
extraordinary care with the spaces you create. And ensure every detail is crafted 
to be felt, by touch and by the heart.

Formica Group is a leading provider of stylistic, smart and sustainable 
surfacing solutions for commercial and residential customers 
worldwide. Since 1913, the heritage of Formica Group has been 
founded on quality, service, and innovative product lines.

As the world’s largest manufacturer of High Pressure Laminate 
(HPL), our sustainability policy is built upon being “good” and 
having a positive impact on the world around us. Our goal is carbon 
neutrality by 2030 without losing sight of the product functionality our 
customers require.

SUSTAINABILITY
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CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH SERIES  PAGE ROW COL

CC0949 White Suede Suede ColorCore® 2 1 A

CC2253 Black Suede Suede ColorCore® 2 1 B

CC2255 Polar White Suede Suede ColorCore® 2 1 C

CC7845 Spectrum Red Suede Suede ColorCore® 2 2 A

CC7912 Storm Suede Suede ColorCore® 2 2 B

CC7923 Surf Suede Suede ColorCore® 2 2 C

0806SF Battalon Suede Plain Color 43 3 B

0860UM Blond Afromosia Ultra Matt Woodgrains 23 2 A

0861UM Olive Afromosia Ultra Matt Woodgrains 23 2 B

0862UM Cherry Afromosia Ultra Matt Woodgrains 24 1 A

0912SF Storm Suede Plain Color 43 3 C

0928SF Mouse Suede Plain Color 43 3 A

0929SF Oyster Grey Suede Plain Color 43 1 C

1541NT Carbon Cedar Naturelle™ Woodgrains 25 1 B

1913SF Red Ellipse Suede Patterns 17 2 A

2200SF Dark Chocolate Suede Plain Color 44 3 A

3200SF Ultra White Suede Plain Color 43 1 A

3423H Travertine Gold Honed™ 180fx® 11 2 A

3505CK Storm Solidz Chalk Patterns 18 1 B

5150UM American Walnut Ultra Matt Woodgrains 28 1 A

5261SF Sandy Sakura Suede H. Woodgrains 34 2 A

5262SF White Sakura Suede H. Woodgrains 34 1 B

5263SF Carbon Ash Suede H. Woodgrains 34 2 B

5372NG Vintage Wood Natural Grain Woodgrains 31 2 B

5373NG Nocturne Wood Natural Grain Woodgrains 32 1 B

5483SF Mocca Firwood Suede Woodgrains 27 1 A

5486NT Classic Walnut Naturelle™ Woodgrains 32 2 A

5521SF Deep Sea Suede Plain Color 44 2 B

5524UM Natural Chevron Ultra Matt Woodgrains 29 2 A

5526UM Ash Chevron Ultra Matt Woodgrains 29 2 B

5541D8 Refined Oak Drycruin Woodgrains 22 1 A

5542CK Gentle Elm Chalk - CK Woodgrains 21 2 B

5543CK Calm Walnut Chalk - CK Woodgrains 21 2 A

5544NG Pearl Teak Natural Grain New Pearlesent 37 1 A

5545GLS Pure Pearl Glossy New Pearlesent 38 1 A

5547NT Honest Oak Naturelle™ Woodgrains 22 1 B

5576SF Divine Black Suede Plain Color 44 2 C

CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH SERIES  PAGE ROW COL

5577SF Ocean Blue Suede Plain Color 44 1 B

5578SF Deep Red Suede Plain Color 43 2 C

5579SF Fresh Lime Suede Plain Color 43 2 A

5580SF Sun Orange Suede Plain Color 43 2 B

5581SF Hutch Pink Suede Plain Color 44 1 C

5582SF Kiwi Green Suede Plain Color 44 1 A

5758UM Ice Venus Ultra Matt Stone 9 1 B

5883NT Pecan Woodline Naturelle™ Woodgrains 30 2 B

5997UM Silent Walnut Ultra Matt Woodgrains 28 1 B

6075LM Hounstooth Woven Linum - LM New Pattern 15 1 A

6077LM Grayish Suit Linum - LM New Pattern 15 1 B

6078LM Dimmed Suit Linum - LM New Pattern 15 2 A

6081CK Tea Oak Chalk - CK Woodgrains 21 1 B

6082CK Calm Oak Chalk - CK Woodgrains 21 1 A

6321NT Oxidized Maple Naturelle™ Woodgrains 27 2 A

6362ST Concrete Formwood Sawcut Woodgrains 25 2 A

6401NG Natural Walnut Natural Grain Woodgrains 28 2 A

6402NG Thermo Walnut Natural Grain Woodgrains 28 2 B

6406D8 Mocha Elm Drygrain Woodgrains 27 1 B

6437CK Chalked Knotty Ash Chalk Woodgrains 31 1 A

6611SF Endless Smoke Suede Patterns 18 2 A

6612SF Endless Indigo Suede Patterns 18 2 B

6613SF White Ellipse Suede Patterns 17 2 B

7197SF Dover White Suede Plain Color 43 1 B

7402UM Pietra Grafite Ultra Matt 180fx® 11 1 A

7403UM Nero Marquina Ultra Matt 180fx® 11 1 B

7670ST Thai Beamwood Sawcut Woodgrains 31 1 B

7672NT Pale Maple Naturelle™ Woodgrains 27 2 B

7813CK Cardboard Solidz Chalk Patterns 18 1 A

7846SF Grotto Suede Plain Color 44 2 A

8233SF Violet Ash Suede Plain Color 44 3 B

8238SF Blush Suede Plain Color 44 3 C

8803CK Walnut Fiberwood Cross Chalk H. Woodgrains 34 1 A

8812CK Tinted Paper Terrazzo Chalk Patterns 17 1 A

8830H Elemental Concrete Honed™ 180fx® 12 1 B

8842SF Weathered Ash Suede Woodgrains 24 2 B

8843SF Natural Ash Suede Woodgrains 24 1 B

CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH SERIES  PAGE ROW COL

8844SF Aged Ash Suede Woodgrains 24 2 A

8845SF Bleached Legno Suede Woodgrains 26 1 A

8846SF Oiled Legno Suede Woodgrains 26 2 A

8847SF Jarrah Legno Suede Woodgrains 26 2 B

8848SF Blackened Legno Suede Woodgrains 26 1 B

8853ST Rural Oak Sawcut Woodgrains 23 1 B

8854ST Alabaster Oak Sawcut Woodgrains 23 1 A

8873UM Shallow Carrara Ultra Matt Stone 9 1 A

8874UM Meteor Margiua Ultra Matt Stone 10 1 A

8876H Dry Slate Honed - H Stone 10 1 B

8877H Sand Storm Honed - H Stone 9 2 A

8878H Sand Dust Honed - H Stone 9 2 B

8902D8 White Painted Wood Drygrain Woodgrains 25 1 A

8903NG Limed Timberworks Natural Grain Woodgrains 30 1 B

8904NG Silvered Timberworks Natural Grain Woodgrains 30 1 A

8910NG Raw Birchply Natural Grain Woodgrains 25 2 B

8914D8 Weathered Fiberwood Drygrain Woodgrains 29 1 A

8915D8 Walnut Fiberwood Drygrain Woodgrains 29 1 B

8994CK Paint Scrape Steel Chalk Patterns 16 1 A

8996CK Paint Scrape Black Chalk Patterns 16 1 B

9005NT Fineline Naturelle™ Woodgrains 30 2 A

9271JN Reclaimed Denim Fiber Jeans Patterns 16 2 A

9271LM Reclaimed Denim Fiber Linum Patterns 16 2 B

9310SF White Marble Herringbone Suede 180fx® 11 2 B

9311SF Silver Oak Herringbone Suede 180fx® 12 1 A

9348NT Light Oak Naturelle™ Woodgrains 32 1 A

9479NG Wide Planked Walnut Natural Grain Woodgrains 32 2 B

9480ST Salvage Planked Elm Sawcut Woodgrains 33 1 A

9484ST Oxidized Beamwood Sawcut Woodgrains 31 2 A

9502CK Peach Blossom Chalk Plain Color 41 2 B

9504CK Cliff Stone Chalk Plain Color 41 3 B

9505CK Power Violet Chalk Plain Color 41 2 A

9506CK Blue Lake Chalk Plain Color 42 1 A

9507CK Sunny Orange Chalk Plain Color 41 1 B

9508CK Pastel Yellow Chalk Plain Color 41 1 A

9509CK Pastel Blue Chalk Plain Color 41 3 A

9527CK Iced Grey Chalk Patterns 17 1 B
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I1106SF Savoy Beech     Suede Woodgrains 65 1 A

I1115SF Hickory Wood  Suede Woodgrains 73 1 A

I1117SF Hakiki Quercus  Suede Woodgrains 68 2 A

I1130SF American Pine     Suede Woodgrains 66 2 B

I1132SF Oxford Cherry  Suede Woodgrains 70 2 B

I1141SF Petic Lemn   Suede Woodgrains 74 1 A

I1146RWD Wildweald    Real Wood Woodgrains 60 1 B

I1147RWD Lightweald    Real Wood Woodgrains 60 2 B

I1150RWD Timber Canvas Wood Real Wood Woodgrains 59 1 B

I1151RWD Timber Canvas Dark Real Wood Woodgrains 59 2 B

I1152RWD Timber Canvas Grey Real Wood Woodgrains 60 1 A

I1153SF Conform Oak Suede Woodgrains 63 1 A

I1154SF Parched Oak  Suede Woodgrains 63 1 B

I1155SF Ebony Oak     Suede Woodgrains 63 2 B

I1156SF Driftwood   Suede Woodgrains 64 1 A

I1157SF Finewood   Suede Woodgrains 64 1 B

I1158SF Raywood       Suede Woodgrains 64 2 B

I1162OAK Choco Ash   OAK Woodgrains 57 1 A

I1163OAK Ruffed Ash  OAK Woodgrains 57 1 B

I1172SF Palm Beech  Suede Woodgrains 67 1 A

I1178SF Squall White  Suede Woodgrains 66 1 A

I1181SF Plank Alder  Suede Woodgrains 72 1 B

I1182SF Madras Teak  Suede Woodgrains 71 1 A

I1185SF Modern Pear - Il  Suede Woodgrains 68 2 B

I1187RWD Vintage Walnut  Real Wood Woodgrains 59 1 A

I1188RWD Creame Weave    Real Wood Fabric 58 1 A

I1189RWD Grey Weave Real Wood Fabric 58 1 B

I1196SF Fusion Maple    Suede Woodgrains 67 1 B

I1200SF Venetian Mahogany  Suede Woodgrains 73 1 B

I1202SF Tamo Burnt Suede Woodgrains 80 1 A

I1205SF Cedar    Suede Woodgrains 66 1 B

I1208SF Highland Pine  Suede Woodgrains 74 1 B

I1210SF Fine Lined Pine Suede Woodgrains 69 1 A

I1211SF Stately Pine - Grey Suede Woodgrains 74 2 A

I1213SF Regal Pear Suede Woodgrains 72 2 A

I1222SF Arosia Pear - III Suede Woodgrains 67 2 A

I1224SF Steam Beech - I Suede Woodgrains 66 2 A

CODE DESCRIPTION FINISH SERIES  PAGE ROW COL

I1231SF Simssee Beech    Suede Woodgrains 65 1 B

I1232SF Nyana Teak  Suede Woodgrains 73 2 A

I1233SF Scandian Maple - I    Suede Woodgrains 67 2 B

I1234SF Sycamore Suede Woodgrains 69 1 B

I1237SF Bois Ebony  Suede Woodgrains 77 1 A

I1241SF Intel Beech  Suede Woodgrains 65 2 A

I1243SF Stately Pine    Suede Woodgrains 72 2 B

I1244SF Palau Teak Suede Woodgrains 69 2 A

I1245SF Tamo Ash  Suede Woodgrains 69 2 B

I1252SF Strait Walnut Suede Woodgrains 79 1 A

I1255SF Vintage Juglan   Suede Woodgrains 77 1 B

I1256SF Zebra Ebony Brown Suede Woodgrains 75 2 A

I1260SF Zebra Mocha   Suede Woodgrains 77 2 B

I1274SF Wenge   Suede Woodgrains 76 2 A

I1277SF Sepia Mahogany  Suede Woodgrains 80 1 B

I1278SF Mangfall Beech    Suede Woodgrains 65 2 B

I1279SF Smoked Chene Suede Woodgrains 70 1 A

I1281SF Carbon Chene      Suede Woodgrains 76 2 B

I1306SF Light Bisque  Suede Solid 81 2 A

I1307SF Dark Golden Rod   Suede Solid 82 1 B

I1310SF Mysore Ivory     Suede Solid 81 2 B

I1323SF Ispat Blue    Suede Solid 81 2 C

I1324SF Marker Board/Super White     Suede Marker Board 81 2 D

I1335SF Pista Green  Suede Solid 82 1 A

I1339SF Marine Grey   Suede Solid 81 3 A

I1523CRN Dark Slate Blue Crown Solid 56 1 A

I1525SF Graphite Grey     Suede Solid 81 3 B

I1554CRN Light Rosy Brown Crown Solid 56 1 B

I1556SF Burgandy - IV  Suede Solid 82 1 C

I1570SF Light Mouse  Suede Solid 81 3 C

I1572SF Crome Yellow Deep  Suede Solid 82 1 D

I1576SF Cardinal Red Suede Solid 82 2 A

I1583SF Pebble     Suede Plain Color 81 3 D

I1680DGL Snowcrust   Diamond Gloss Marble 55 1 B

I1684DGL Carrara Marble  Diamond Gloss Marble 55 1 A

I1690DGL Milkyway   Diamond Gloss Marble 55 2 B

I1707SF Asian Maple    Suede Woodgrains 74 2 B

CO DE DESCRIPTION FINISH SERIES  PAGE ROW COL

I1708SF Mahogany Mocca  Suede Woodgrains 78 1 A

I1710SF Bleach Quricus  Suede Woodgrains 70 1 B

I1711SF Sapeli     Suede Woodgrains 71 1 B

I1712SF Mahogany   Suede Woodgrains 71 2 A

I1715SF Fine Planked Oak Suede Woodgrains 75 2 B

I1717SF Citronia   Suede Woodgrains 73 2 B

I1754SF Alberto Maple  Suede Woodgrains 68 1 A

I1756SF Lorraine Walnut  Suede Woodgrains 79 1 B

I1757SF Sapeli Casco  Suede Woodgrains 71 2 B

I1758SF Sugar Maple Suede Woodgrains 75 1 A

I1759SF Fine Planked Oak Ash Suede Woodgrains 70 2 A

I1778SF Flowery Wenge  Suede Woodgrains 78 1 B

I1779SF Nice Wood  Suede Woodgrains 72 1 A

I1802SF Grey Titan Suede Abstract 79 2 B

I1830SF Squall Rust Suede Woodgrains 76 1 A

I1831SF Squall - Brown Suede Woodgrains 76 1 B

I1832SF Fusion Gold Suede Woodgrains 80 2 A

I1833SF Fusion Silver  Suede Woodgrains 80 2 B

I1901SF Coburg Oak Suede Woodgrains 51 2 A

I1902SF Catania Eiche Suede Woodgrains 51 1 A

I1903SF Dark Catania Eiche Suede Woodgrains 51 1 B

I1904SF Greystone Suede Stone 52 1 B

I1905SF Noce Versailles Suede Woodgrains 51 2 B

I1906SF Dark Noce Versailles Suede Woodgrains 52 1 A

I1907SF Varanger Brown Suede Woodgrains 53 1 A

I1908SF Varanger Natural Oak        Suede Woodgrains 52 2 A

I1909SF Varanger Honey Suede Woodgrains 52 2 B

I1947SF Agrowood - III Suede Woodgrains 68 1 B

I1959SF Imperial Walnut Suede Woodgrains 79 2 A

I1997SF Ash Grey Oak Suede Woodgrains 75 1 B

I6625SF Pure White Suede Solid 82 2 B

I6636SF Smoke Grey Suede Solid 81 1 A

I6637SF Charcoal Grey Suede Solid 81 1 B

I6889SF Revine Hickory Suede Woodgrains 53 1 B

I6890SF Romania Oak  Suede Woodgrains 53 2 A



01 02

CC0949
White Suede

CC7845
Spectrum Red Suede

CC2253
Black Suede

CC7912
Storm Suede

CC2255
Polar White Suede

 CC7923
Surf Suede

ColorCore® 

ColorCore® 

ColorCore® by Formica Group, with its solid 
colour throughout, features the high performance 
characteristics of traditional laminates, while eliminating 
the undesired black lines associated with laminate 
edges.

Ideal for use in high traffic areas, ColorCore® offers vast 
potential for innovative and stylish interiors.
Applications such as counters, reception desks and 
furniture can be enhanced with special inlay effects and 
sharp edging details.

60x60MM 1

2

B CA
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SERIES



CHALK (CK)

JEANS (JN)

PRISMATIC (PR)

DRYGRAIN (D8)

LINUM (LM)

SAWCUT (ST)

GLOSS (G)

NATURAL GRAIN (NG)

SUEDE (SF)

HONED™ (H)

NATURELLE™ (NT)

ULTRA MATT  (UM)

GLOBAL-FINISH AVAILABILITY

GLOBAL

An impression comes to life, an imprint of emotion.
It comes together like brush strokes to a painting-the 
elegance of oak, the poise of herringbone, and the 
gentle serenity of peruvian clay.

Just like the way it feels like to meet a person.
And just like with people —we feel closer to certain 
spaces, more than others

Patterns are movements
A lucid vision, a splash of vitality.

This is how an otherwise quiet space breathes 
new life. Between modern geometric shapes and 
classical fluorishes, patterns create the illusion of 
movement in any room.

45x50MM



Due to our persistence on innovation, Formica Group 
consistently pushes the boundaries of design and 
technology, hence launching a revolutionary collection 
that replicates the look and 1:1 true scale of a natural 
stone slab – 180fxTM.

Without the repetition of pattern found in conventional 
laminates, this introduction of 180fxTM marks a revolution 
in surfacing with true-to-scale granite patterns that 
offer visual drama unmatched by any other laminate, 
specifically created to replicate some of the world most 
exotic stone species, stones that were sourced from 
Italy, Greece, Spain, and as far as Brazil.

Experience a collection of new sophisticated patterns 
focus on a neutral palette with a textured feel and 
immerse yourself in the exotic and ultra-realistic be…



09 10
GLOBAL

Stone-New Addition

5758UM
Ice Venus

A B

8873UM
Shallow Carrara

8877H
Sand Storm

1

2

GLOBAL

Stone-New Addition

8876H
Dry Slate

A B

8874UM
Meteor Margiua

8878H
Sand Dust



11 12

180FX®

A B

8830H 
Elemental Concrete

9311SF 
Silver Oak Herringbone

1

GLOBAL

180FX®

A B

3423H 
Travertine Gold

7402UM
Pietra Grafite

7403UM
Nero Marquina

9310SF 
White Marble Herringbone

1

2

GLOBAL



PATTERNS



15 16
GLOBAL

Patterns

A B

8996CK
Paint Scrape Black

8994CK 
Paint Scrape Steel

100x100MM

9271LM 
Reclaimed Denim Fiber

9271JN 
Reclaimed Denim Fiber

6075LM
Hounstooth Woven

GLOBAL

Patterns-New Addition

A B

6077LM
Grayish Suit

1

2

6078LM
Dimmed Suit



17 18
GLOBAL

Patterns

A B

6612SF 
Endless Indigo

6611SF 
Endless Smoke

1

2

7813CK 
Cardboard Solidz

3505CK 
Storm Solidz

8812CK
Tinted Paper Terrazzo

GLOBAL

Patterns

A B

9527CK
Iced Grey

1913SF 
Red Ellipse

6613SF
White Ellipse



1

2

Combining both inspirational and timeless looks, 
including characteristic. Available in Formica® High 
Pressure Laminate or Formica® Compact Grade 
Laminate, our high pressure structural laminate and in a 
variety of surface finishes.

WOOD



21 22

5541D8	
Refined Oak

GLOBAL

Woods-New Addition

A B

5547NT
Honest Oak

1

6082CK
Calm Oak

GLOBAL

Woods-New Addition

A B

6081CK
Tea Oak

2

5543CK
Calm Walnut

5542CK
Gentle Elm

1 1



23 24
GLOBAL

Woods

A B

862UM 
Cherry Afromosia

8842SF
Weathered Ash

8843SF
Natural Ash

8844SF
Aged Ash

1

2

GLOBAL

Woods

A B

8853ST 
Rural Oak

8854ST
Alabaster Oak

860UM 
Blond Afromosia

861UM
Olive Afromosia

1

2



25 26
GLOBAL

Woods

A B

8845SF
Bleached Legno

8846SF
Oiled Legno

8847SF
Jarrah Legno

8848SF
Blackened Legno

1

2

GLOBAL

Woods

A B

1541NT 
Carbon Cedar

6362ST 
Concrete Formwood

8902D8 
White Painted Wood

8910NG
Raw Birchply

1

2



27 28
GLOBAL

Woods

6401NG
Natural Walnut

A B

5997UM
Silent Walnut

5150UM
American Walnut

6402NG 
Thermo Walnut

1

2

GLOBAL

Woods

A B

5483SF 
Mocca Firwood

6321NT 
Oxidized Maple

6406D8 
Mocha Elm

7672NT 
Pale Maple

1

2



29 30
GLOBAL

Woods

A B

8903NG 
Limed Timberworks

5883NT 
Pecan Woodline

8904NG 
Silvered Timberworks

9005NT
Fineline

1

2

GLOBAL

Woods

5524UM
Natural Chevron

A B

8915D8 
Walnut Fiberwood

8914D8 
Weathered Fiberwood

5526UM
Ash Chevron

1

2



31 32
GLOBAL

Woods

5486NT
Classic Walnut

A B

9479NG
Wide Planked Walnut

5373NG 
Nocturne Wood

9348NT
Light Oak

1

2

GLOBAL

Woods

9484ST
Oxidized Beamwood

A B

7670ST 
Thai Beamwood

6437CK 
Chalked Knotty Ash

5372NG 
Vintage Wood

1

2



33 34
GLOBAL

Horizontal Wood

A B

8803CK 
Walnut Fiberwood Cross

5261SF 
Sandy Sakura

5262SF 
White Sakura

5263SF 
Carbon Ash

1

2

GLOBAL

Woods

A

9480ST 
Salvage Planked Elm



Pearlescent offer a variety of scale, tonal shading and 
colour coordination with the Formica® Solid Colours 
range. Available in Formica® Laminate or Formica® 
Compact Grade Laminates, our high pressure structural 
laminate and in a variety of surface finishes.

PEARLESCENT



37 38
GLOBAL

Pearlesent-New Addition Pearlesent-New Addition

5544NG
Pearl Teak

5545GLS
Pure Pearl



The Formica® Colors range provides a choice of subtle, 
architecturally inspired neutrals, atmospheric hues and 
striking accents. Available in Formica® High Pressure 
Laminate or Formica® Compact Grade Laminate, our 
high pressure structural laminate.

SOLID



41 42

Solids-New Addition

1

GLOBAL

Solids-New Addition

A AB

1

2

3

9508CK
Pastel Yellow

GLOBAL

9506CK
Blue Lake

9507CK
Sunny Orange

9502CK
Peach Blossom

9504CK
Cliff Stone

9505CK
Power Violet

9509CK
Pastel Blue



43 44

5582SF
Kiwi Green

7846SF
Grotto

2200SF
Dark Chocolate

5577SF
Ocean Blue

5521SF
Deep Sea

8233SF
Violet Ash

5581SF
Hutch Pink

5576SF
Divine Black

8238SF
Blush

B CA

1

2

2

Solids-Suede Finish

GLOBAL

3200SF
Ultra White

5579SF
Fresh Lime

0928SF
Mouse

0929SF
Oyster Grey

5578SF
Deep Red

0912SF
Storm

Solids-Suede Finish

GLOBAL

7197SF
Dover White

5580SF
Sun Orange

0806SF
Battalon

B CA

1

2

2

45x45MM



CLASSIC-S
SERIES



SUEDE (SF)

CROWN (CRN)

OAK (OAK)

GLOSS (GLS)

REAL WOOD (RWD)

DRYMATT (DMT)

WOOD (WOD)

DIAMOND GLOSS (DGL)

STONE (STN)

CLASSIC-S FINISH AVAILABILITY

CLASSIC-S

This collection is a mix of modern designs and 
functionality which is of great importance to architects 
and interior decorators. Manufactured to global 
standards, the collection showcases the latest on-trend 
design interior applications.
 
The Classic-S series provides architects and 
designers with a collection of designs such as
 
Fabric: on-trend at present, adding warmth to interior 
spaces.
 
Tile and Marble Designs: ideal replacement for 
ceramic tiles and real marbles which continue to be 
showcased in interior spaces.
 
Woods: the Classic-S Collection provide designers 
with a selection of woods which continue to be desired 
for residential interior applications.
 
All of the designs in the Classic-S series are 
complemented by a number of different surface 
finishes providing a greater visual experience.

THE PREMIUM 1MM HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATES 
by FORMICA GROUP



49 50

NEW
ADDITION

CLASSIC-S



51 52
CLASSIC-S

SF-New Addition

I1901SF  
Coburg Oak 

A B

1

2

I1903SF 
Dark Catania Eiche

I1902SF   
Catania Eiche 

I1905SF
Noce Versailles

SF-New Addition

CLASSIC-S

I1908SF 
Varanger Natural Oak

A B

1

2

I1904SF  
Greystone

I1906SF 
Dark Noce Versailles

I1909SF  
Varanger Honey



53 54
CLASSIC-S

SF-New Addition

A B

1

2

I1907SF  
Varanger Brown 

SF-New Addition

CLASSIC-S

I6889SF
Revine Hickory

I6890SF  
Romania Oak  



55 56
CLASSIC-S

DGL-Marble

I1684DGL
Carrara Marble  

A B

1

2

I1680DGL
Snowcrust   

I1690DGL 
Milkyway   

100x220MM

CLASSIC-S

CRN-Solids

I1523CRN
Dark Slate Blue 

A B

I1554CRN
Light Rosy Brown 

1



57 58
CLASSIC-S

OAK-Wood

I1162OAK  
Choco Ash   

A B

I1163OAK  
Ruffed Ash  

CLASSIC-S

RWD-Fabric

I1188RWD
Creameweave    

A B

I1189RWD
Grey Weave 

11



59 60
CLASSIC-S

RWD-Wood

I1187RWD 
Vintage Walnut  

A B

1

2

I1150RWD 
Timber Canvas Wood 

I1151RWD   
Timber Canvas Dark 

CLASSIC-S

RWD-Wood

I1152RWD 
Timber Canvas Grey 

A B

1

2

I1146RWD   
Wildweald    

I1147RWD      
Lightweald    





63 64
CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1153SF 
Conform Oak

A B

1

2

I1154SF
Parched Oak  

I1155SF         
Ebony Oak     

CLASSIC-S

I1156SF 
Driftwood   

A B

1

2

I1157SF 
Finewood   

I1158SF      
Raywood       

SF-Wood
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CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

A B

1

2

I1106SF 
Savoy Beech     

I1231SF   
Simssee Beech    

I1241SF 
Intel Beech  

I1278SF   
Mangfall Beech    

CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1224SF 
Steam Beech - I

A B

1

2

I1205SF   
Cedar    

I1178SF
Squall White  

I1130SF        
American Pine     
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CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1222SF 
Arosia Pear - III

A B

1

2

I1196SF 
Fusion Maple    

I1172SF  
Palm Beech  

I1233SF     
Scandian Maple - I    

CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1117SF
Hakiki Quercus  

A B

1

2

I1947SF 
Agrowood - III 

I1754SF 
Alberto Maple  

I1185SF        
Modern Pear - Il  



69 70
CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1244SF 
Palau Teak 

A B

1

2

I1234SF
Sycamore 

I1210SF 
Fine Lined Pine 

I1245SF   
Tamo Ash  

CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1759SF
Fine Planked Oak Ash

A B

1

2

I1710SF  
Bleach Quricus  

I1279SF
Smoked Chene

I1132SF        
Oxford Cherry  
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CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1712SF   
Mahogany   

A B

1

2

I1711SF  
Sapeli     

I1182SF 
Madras Teak  

I1757SF         
Sapeli Casco  

CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1213SF 
Regal Pear

A B

1

2

I1181SF 
Plank Alder  

I1779SF 
Nice Wood  

I1243SF          
Stately Pine    
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CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1232SF  
Nyana Teak  

A B

1

2

I1200SF   
Venetian Mahogany  

I1115SF  
Hickory Wood  

I1717SF 
Citronia   

CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1211SF
Stately Pine - Grey

A B

1

2

I1208SF 
Highland Pine  

I1141SF 
Petic Lemn   

I1707SF        
Asian Maple    
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CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1256SF 
Zebra Ebony Brown 

A B

1

2

I1997SF 
Ash Grey Oak 

I1758SF 
Sugar Maple 

I1715SF         
Fine Planked Oak 

CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1274SF 
Wenge   

A B

1

2

I1831SF
Squall - Brown 

I1830SF 
Squall Rust 

I1281SF 
Carbon Chene      



77 78
CLASSIC-S

I1237SF 
Bois Ebony  

A B

1

2

I1255SF  
Vintage Juglan   

I1260SF   
Zebra Mocha   

SF-Wood

CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1708SF  
Mahogany Mocca  

A B

I1778SF  
Flowery Wenge  
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CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1959SF 
Imperial Walnut 

A B

1

2

I1756SF   
Lorraine Walnut  

I1252SF 
Strait Walnut 

I1802SF   
Grey Titan

CLASSIC-S

SF-Wood

I1832SF 
Fusion Gold 

A B

1

2

I1277SF  
Sepia Mahogany  

I1202SF 
Tamo Burnt 

I1833SF          
Fusion Silver  
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CLASSIC-S

A B C D

1

2

3

SF-Solid

I1306SF 
Light Bisque  

I1339SF 
Marine Grey   

I1310SF   
Mysore Ivory     

I1525SF 
Graphite Grey     

I1323SF    
Ispat Blue    

I1570SF 
Light Mouse  

I1324SF   
Marker Board/Super white     

I1583SF    
Pebble     

I6636SF  
Smoke Grey

I6637SF 
Charcoal Grey 

CLASSIC-S

SF-Solid

I1576SF 
Cardinal Red

I1335SF 
Pista Green  

I1307SF 
Dark Golden Rod   

I1556SF 
Burgandy - IV  

I1572SF 
Crome Yellow Deep  

A B C D

1

2

I6625SF
Pure White 
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